It shall also be identified as "Agreement, inkjet print on paper", and not 

as "action"; again, so that it is not misinterpreted with the act itself and, therefore, with the WORK. 

ARTICLE THREE – PRICE AND PAYMENT 

3.1. The price of the WORK is fixed at R$25,000.00 (twenty-five thousand reais), to be paid in full upon execution 

of this AGREEMENT, unless otherwise agreed in writing by the parties. 

3.2. The COLLECTOR shall not resell the WORK. 

ARTICLE FOUR – JURISDICTION 

4.1. To resolve any doubts or disputes arising from this AGREEMENT, the court of São Paulo – SP is elected, with